 EVCS1806-S-X-Y-00A
3kVRMS Isolated Hall-Effect Current Sensor
Evaluation Board
EVCS1806-S-X-Y-00A Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 1
12/8/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The EVCS1806-S-X-Y-00A is an evaluation

EVCS1806-S-X-Y-00A – 3kVRMS ISOLATED CURRENT SENSOR EVAL BOARD
EVCS1806-S-X-Y-00A Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 2
12/8/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
EVALUATION BOARD BASIC INFORMATION
Evaluation Board PN
Typical VCC Supply
Voltage (V)
Rated Primary
Current Range (A)
Typical Sensitivity
(mV/A)
EVCS1806-S-3-05-00A
3.3
±5 264
EVCS1806-S-3-10-00A ±10 132
EVCS1806-S-3-20-00A ±20 66
EVCS1806-S-3-30-00A ±30 44
EVCS1806-S-3-40-00A ±40 33
EVCS1806-S-3-50-00A ±50 26.4
EVCS1806-S-5-05-00A
5
±5 400
EVCS1806-S-5-10-00A ±10 200
EVCS1806-S-5-20-00A ±20 100
EVCS1806-S-5-30-00A ±30 66
EVCS1806-S-5-40-00A ±40 50
EVCS1806-S-5-50-00A ±50 40
EVCS1806-S-X-Y-00A – 3kVRMS ISOLATED CURRENT SENSOR EVAL BOARD
EVCS1806-S-X-Y-00A Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 3
12/8/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.